Issue) and Anchor Investor Details  

Investor Name:  Nuvama 
Wealth Finance Limited 

Amount : Rs,60,00,00,000 
(Rupees Sixty Crores) 

Not Applicable 

Remaining portion of the Base 
Issue under non-anchor portion 
available for bidding on EBP 

Amount: Rs140,00,00,000 
(Rupees One  Hundred and 
Forty Crores) 

Not Applicable 

Total Non-Anchor Portion available 
for e-bidding on EBP including 
green shoe 

Amount: Rs140,00,00,000 
(Rupees One  Hundred and 
Forty Crores) 

Not Applicable 

Issue Timing 

Tuesday December 30th, 2025 10.30 am to 11.30 am on BSE 

Rs.25,00,00,000 (Rupees 
Twenty Five Crores Only)

Issue / Bid Opening Date Tuesday December 30th, 2025 
Issue / Bid Closing Date Tuesday December 30th, 2025 
Date of earliest closing of the Issue Not Applicable 
Pay-in Date Wednesday December 31, 2025  
Deemed Date of Allotment Wednesday December 31, 2025